January 2014

Monthly RTI Figures

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

127

127

3

3

February 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

152

152

2

2

March 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

166

166

4

4

April 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

165

165

4

4

May 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

61

61

4

4

June 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

145

145

12

12

July 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

174

174

5

5

August 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

150

150

12

12

September 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

175

175

21

21

October 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

172

172

16

16

November 2014

RTI applications received

RTI applications disposed off

Appeals received

Appeals disposed off

162

162

17

17






