Monthly RTI Figures

January 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
127	127	3	3

February 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
152	152	2	2

March 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
166	166	4	4

April 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
165	165	4	4

May 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
61	61	4	4

June 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
145	145	12	12

July 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
174	174	5	5

August 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
150	150	12	12

September 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
175	175	21	21

October 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
172	172	16	16

November 2014

RTI applications received	RTI applications disposed off	Appeals received	Appeals disposed off
162	162	17	17